 W02040034 – Rev1.0                          1                             www.way-on.com
WR78LXX
3 Terminal 100mA Positive Voltage Regulator
1. General Description
The WR78LXX are 0.1A bipolar linear regulators.
They are available in TO92-3, SOT89-3, SOP-8
packages. The fixed output voltage of the WR78LXX
are set at the factory and trimmed to ± 5%. This

WR78LXX
3 Terminal 100mA Positive Voltage Regulator
13. Ordering Information
PART NUMBER OUTPUT VOLTAGE PACKAGE PACKING QUANTITY
WR78L33- NM1B 3.3V TO92-3 2k/Tape box
WR78L05-NM1B 5.0V TO92-3 2k/Tape box
WR78L06- NM1B 6.0V TO92-3 2k/Tape box
WR78L08- NM1B 8.0V TO92-3 2k/Tape box
WR78L09- NM1B 9.0V TO92-3 2k/Tape box
WR78L10- NM1B 10V TO92-3 2k/Tape box
WR78L12- NM1B 12V TO92-3 2k/Tape box
WR78L15- NM1B 15V TO92-3 2k/Tape box
WR78L18- NM1B 18V TO92-3 2k/Tape box
WR78L24- NM1B 24V TO92-3 2k/Tape box
WR78L33-A20R 3.3V SOT89-3 1k/Reel
WR78L05-A20R 5.0V SOT89-3 1k/Reel
WR78L06-A20R 6.0V SOT89-3 1k/Reel
WR78L08-A20R 8.0V SOT89-3 1k/Reel
WR78L09-A20R 9.0V SOT89-3 1k/Reel
WR78L10-A20R 10V SOT89-3 1k/Reel
WR78L12-A20R 12V SOT89-3 1k/Reel
WR78L15-A20R 15V SOT89-3 1k/Reel
WR78L18-A20R 18V SOT89-3 1k/Reel
WR78L24-A20R 24V SOT89-3 1k/Reel
WR78L33-S80R 3.3V SOP-8 4k/Reel
WR78L05-S80R 5.0V SOP-8 4k/Reel
WR78L06-S80R 6.0V SOP-8 4k/Reel
WR78L08-S80R 8.0V SOP-8 4k/Reel
WR78L09-S80R 9.0V SOP-8 4k/Reel
WR78L10-S80R 10V SOP-8 4k/Reel
WR78L12-S80R 12V SOP-8 4k/Reel
WR78L15-S80R 15V SOP-8 4k/Reel
WR78L18-S80R 18V SOP-8 4k/Reel
WR78L24-S80R 24V SOP-8 4k/Reel
 W02040034 – Rev1.0                        18                            www.way-on.com
WR78LXX
3 Terminal 100mA Positive Voltage Regulator
STATEMENTS